10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Project Coordinator Il

Project Coordinator Il

Project Coordinator Il

Project Coordinator |

Project Coordinator |

Conservation Tech Ill

Conservation Tech lll

Conservation Tech Il

Conservation Tech Ill

Conservation Tech |

Conservation Tech Il

Conservation Tech Il

Conservation Tech |

Conservation Tech Il

Conservation Tech Il

Conservation Tech Il

Conservation Tech Il

Conservation Tech |

Other Positions Held Special District

Trinity County Resource and
Water Conservation District

Trinity County Resource and
Water Conservation District

Trinity County Resource and
Water Conservation District

Trinity County Resource and
Water Conservation District

Trinity County Resource and
Water Conservation District

Trinity County Resource and
Water Conservation District

Trinity County Resource and
Water Conservation District

Trinity County Resource and
Water Conservation District

Trinity County Resource and
Water Conservation District

Trinity County Resource and
Water Conservation District

Trinity County Resource and
Water Conservation District

Trinity County Resource and
Water Conservation District

Trinity County Resource and
Water Conservation District

Trinity County Resource and
Water Conservation District

Trinity County Resource and
Water Conservation District

Trinity County Resource and
Water Conservation District

Trinity County Resource and
Water Conservation District

Trinity County Resource and
Water Conservation District

Department
Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Total Wages

$74,510

$65,432

$62,672

$53,244

$43,913

$35,960

$32,628

$30,238

$30,238

$27,735

$25,673

$25,516

$24,349

$23,946

$23,695

$23,349

$20,154

$19,653



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

Conservation Tech |

Conservation Tech Il

Conservation Tech |

Conservation Tech |

Conservation Tech Il

Conservation Tech Il

Trinity County Resource and
Water Conservation District

Trinity County Resource and
Water Conservation District

Trinity County Resource and
Water Conservation District

Trinity County Resource and
Water Conservation District

Trinity County Resource and
Water Conservation District

Trinity County Resource and
Water Conservation District

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

$19,268

$18,661

$16,629

$16,474

$15,928

$9,141



